
S.No. Date Day Activities

1 03-04-2024 Wednesday House Meeting

2 06-04-2024 Saturday World Health Day (Special Assembly)

3 10-04-2024 Wednesday Story Telling with Props

4 12-04-2024 Friday Baisakhi Celebration

5 16-04-2024 Tuesday Ram Navmi Celebration

6 20-04-2024 Wednesday Tug of War 

7 24-04-2024 Saturday Best out of Waste (I-V)

8 27-04-2024 Saturday Poster Making - Earth Day

9 01-05-2024 Wednesday Labour Day Celebration

10 04-05-2024 Saturday Inter House Group Dance

11 08-05-2024 Wednesday Card making On Mother's Day

12 10-05-2024 Friday Special Assembly On Mother's Day 

13 15-05-2024 Wednesday Revision of unit Test

16/05/2024 to 22/05/2024 

25-05-2024

27/05/2024 to 07/06/2024

14 21-06-2024 Friday Yoga Day

27/06/2024 to 30/06/2024

01-07-2024

15 04-07-2024 Thursday Slogan Writing on Environment Day

16 06-07-2024 Saturday English Speaking Skills

17
08-07-2024 to 

12-07-2024
Environment Week

18 10-07-2024 Wednesday English Speaking Skills 

19 17-07-2024 Wednesday Science Quiz

20 20-07-2024 Saturday Project Exhibition

21 24-07-2024 Wednesday Group Dance Competetion- Inter House (I-V) 

22 27-07-2024 Saturday English Declamation

23 31-07-2024 Wednesday Boys Footbsll/ Girls Kho Kho 

24 03-08-2024 Saturday Boys/Girls Basketball 

25 07-08-2024 Wednesday Drawing Competetin 

26 14-08-2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration

27 21-08-2024 Wednesday Hindi Declamation (Junior)

28 23-08-2024 Friday National Space Day

29 24-08-2024 Saturday Janamasthmi Celebration

30 28-08-2024 Wednesday Mantra Uccharan 

31 31-08-2024 Saturday Hindi Declamation (Senior)

28/08/2024 to 03/09/2024

11/09/2024 to 25/09/2024

School Reopens On

ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25

Unit Test - I   

P.T.M. 

Summer Camp :- 

Summer Vaccation :- 

1st Term Exams

P.T.M. :- 05/10/2024

Oral Exams

Written Exams



32 04-09-2024 Wednesday Salad Making & Decoration

33 05-09-2024 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
34 14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Divas Special Assembly

35
16-09-2024 to 

30-09-2024
Half Yearly Examination

36 01-10-2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

37 09-10-2024 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration

38 16-10-2024 Wednesday Wild Life Quiz

39 19-10-2024 Saturday Bhajan Singing - Inter House 

40 23-10-2024 Wednesday Track Event 

41 26-10-2024 Saturday Ek Bharat Shresth Bharat Debate

42 31-10-2024 Tuesday Diwali Celebration

43 06-11-2024 Wednesday Maths Olympiad

44 14-11-2024 Tuesday
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Celebration and Children's 

Day Celebration
45 18-11-2024 Friday World Science Day Special Assembly

46 21-11-2024 Thursday Sports Day

47 23-11-2024 Saturday Inter House G.K Quiz Competition

48 26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution Day Celebration

49 27-11-2024 Wednesday Revision of unit Test

50 30-11-2024 Saturday PTM Before Exams

51 04-12-2024 Wednesday Winter Carnival

52
11-12-2024 to 23-

12-24 Pre Boards & Unit Test

53 24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration

54
01-01-2025 to 

08-01-2025
Winter Break

55 13-01-2025 Monday Lohri/ Vivakanand Jayanti Celebration

56 15-01-2025 Wednesday Mathematics Quiz

57 18-01-2025 Saturday Badminton/Kho Kho

58 23-01-2025 Thursday Subhash Chander Bose Jayanti 

59 25-01-2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration

Final Exams :- Orals - 

Written -  

P.T.M. - 
New Session will commence on

Revision of Unit Test


